
Date of 

receipt

Amount claimed Amount of claim admitted Nature of claim Amount covered by 

guarantee

Whether 

related 

party?

1 Durga Kumar Prasad 30-Apr-21                805,238.00                          805,238.00 Unsecured Loan                              -   No

2 D R Enterprises 30-Apr-21                337,650.00                          337,650.00 Unsecured Loan                              -   No

3

Radheshyam 

Dwarkaprasad Swami 12-Jun-21                552,829.00                          552,829.00 Unsecured Loan                              -   No 0

            1,695,717.00                       1,695,717.00                              -   100.00%                           -   

Annexure – 4

Name of the corporate debtor: Bestways Transport (India) Private Limited Date of commencement of CIRP: 26.03.2021; List of creditors as on:22.12.2021

List of unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)

(Amount in Rs)

Sl.

No.

Name of creditor Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount of 

contingent claim

Amount of any 

mutual dues, that 

may beset- off

Amount of claim 

not admitted

Remarks, if any

% of voting 

share in 

CoC

32.60%

0

0                           -   

                           -   

47.49%

19.91%

                           -   0

0

0

                           -   

Amount of claim 

under verification

0

0 0

0


